
Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0163644
PALA PIZZA 33X186 ALL.ANOD.A32

Sing. 6

1
8019618100011

0163799
PALA PIZZA 31X170 INF. 1022/31

Sing. 1

1
8018494010124

0163795
PALA PIZZA 33X170 INF. 1022/33

Sing. 1

1
8018494010223

0163685
PALA PIZZA 37X193 ALICE R-37R=

Sing. 6

1
8019618100530

0163684
PALA PIZZA 32X190 ALICE R-32R=

Sing. 6

1
8019618100516

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0163679
PALA PIZZA 45X206 ALICE R-45R=

Sing. 10

1
8019618102831

0163793
PALA PIZZA 45X170 INF. 1022/45

Sing. 1

1
8018494010520

0165340
PALA PIZZA 33X33  FORAT.EVOLU.

Sing. 4

1
8019618163610

0165341
PALA PIZZA 36X36  FORAT.EVOLU.

Sing. 4

1
8019618163757

0163649
PALA PIZZA 33X33  FORAT.A32RF=

Sing. 6

1
8019618100363

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0163730
PALA PIZZA 36X36  FORAT.A37RF=

Sing. 6

1
8019618100387

0163639
PALA PIZZA 21X18 INOX AC-STP71

Sing. 12

1
8019618115411

0163796
PALA PIZZA 20 FOR. CUORE 88/20

Sing. 1

1
8018494088208

0163791
PALA PIZZA 33X135        97/33

Sing. 1

1
8018494981301

0163792
PALA PIZZA 31X135        97/31

Sing. 1

1
8018494971302

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0163790
PALA PIZZA 36X170 FOR.SOLE MIO

Sing. 1

1
8018494010254

0165364
PALA PIZZA 40X60 METRO 1112/40

Sing. 1

1
8018494011121

0165343
ASSE 40X70 FORA. X PIZZA METRO

Sing. 5

1
8019618160794

0165342
PALA PIZZA 20 FOR.INOX   I-20F

Sing. 6

1
8019618105047

0163645
PALA PIZZA 23 FOR.INOX   I-23F

Sing. 6

1
8019618105061

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0163681

0163741

0163682

PALA PIZZA 17/1,5  INOX  R-17=

PALA PIZZA 20/170  INOX  R-20=

PALA PIZZA 23/1,5 INOX   R-23=

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

6

6

6

1

1

1

8019618100578

8019618100592

8019618100615

0163794
PALA PIZZA 22 TONDA INOX 90/22

Sing. 1

1
8018494000804

0163697
ALARE 40 GHISA P/LEGNA   A.126

Sing. 1

1
8018494001269

0165360
MANICO X PALE TUBO TONDO    23

Sing. 12

1
8018494000231

0165361
MANICO X PALE TUBO OVALE    25

Sing. 12

1
8018494000255

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0163646
SPAZZOLA 27X7 RET.SET.OTT. SP2

Sing. 6

1
8019618400098

0163647
SPAZZOLA 14 ROT.SETOLE OTT.SPT

Sing. 6

1
8019618111369

0163664
RICAMBIO SPAZZOLA SET.OTT.R-SP

Sing. 12

1
8019618200209

0163696
RICAMBIO SPAZZOL.M/LUNA  R-SPT

Sing. 12

3
8019618111543

0163798
SPAZZOLA 17X5,5 RET.SET.  OTT.

Sing. 1

1
8018494001009

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0165351
RICAMBIO X SPAZZOLONE      102

Sing. 1

1
8018494001023

0165350
SUPPORTO INOX 4P.ORIZZONT.16/4

Sing. 6

1
8018494000200

0165352
TAGLIAPIZZA ROTEL.10  INOX 150

Sing. 6

1
8018494001504

0065635
TAGLIAPIZZA 10 INOX      60429

Sing. 6

1
8414271604294

0054140
TAGLIAPIZZA 10 TUTTIX1    2052

Sing. 6

1
8000409010176

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0604110
FORBICI CM25 INOX PIZZA FORPIZ

Sing. 12

1
8008644068525

0163690
PALA PIZZA 9X25 INOX     152/1

Sing. 6

1
8018494015211

0165353
CACCIAPIZZA ROT.33 INOX 174/33

Sing. 6

1
8018494001733

0165354
CACCIAPIZZA ROT.50 8PORZ.180/8

Sing. 1

1
8018494001818

0165355

0165356

0165357

RETINA 50 TDA CUOCERE   602/50

RETINA 40 TDA CUOCERE   602/40

RETINA 36 TDA CUOCERE   602/36

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

1

6

12

1

1

1

8018494602503

8018494602404

8018494602367

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0163630
GANCIO BUCAPIZZA CM75   129/75

Sing. 1

1
8018494001290

0163637
PINZA TEGLIA CM 39 INOX AC-PZE

Sing. 16

1
8019618123379

0068207
PINZA INOX TEGLIE FORNO   0800

Sing. 24

1
8014405008006

6370305
OLIERA C50 C/BEC.INOX AVARI071

Sing. 24

1
8007413620896

6370306
OLIERA 100 C/BEC.INOX AVARI072

Sing. 2

1
8007413620902

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0261237
OLIERA LT.1 INOX        OL10IX

Sing. 12

1
8019618151549

0163797
RULLO BUCASFOGLIA INOX     170

Sing. 1

1
8018494001702

0262006
RULLO BUCASFOGLIA 11     RP1 =

Sing. 6

2
8029248035546

0259204
RULLO BUCASFOGLIA 12    70.037

Sing. 3

2
8032539933926

0262007
RULLO LOSANGHE 12        RP3 =

Sing. 6

2
8029248035584

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0052325
BORSA TERM.37X40X20    C113152

Sing. 12

1
8026758117014

0052326
BORSA TERM.44X44X20    C113431

Sing. 6

1
8026758119803

0052327
BORSA TERM.56X35X24    C113430

Sing. 6

1
8026758119797

0261508
CONTEN.ISOTERM. PIZZA ALT.CM33

Sing. 1

1
4028574313940

0261509
CONTEN.ISOTERM. POLIP.60X40X28

Sing. 1

1
4028574313766

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0261510
CONTEN.ISOTERM. POLIP.60X40X32

Sing. 1

1
4028574313773

7200540

7200541

TEGLIA FARINATA 30 RAME      =

TEGLIA FARINATA 40 RAME      =

Sing.

Sing.

1

1

1

1

8012004008397

8012004008441

0159037

0159039

0159041

0159043

0159071

TEGLIA 35X28X3 ANG/SV.PRO.7044

TEGLIA 40X30X3 ANG/SV.PRO.7044

TEGLIA 45X35X3 ANG/SV.PRO.7044

TEGLIA 50X35X3 ANG/SV.PRO.7044

TEGLIA 60X40X3 ANG/SV.PRO.7044

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8003150458495

8003150458501

8003150458518

8003150458525

8003150458532

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0159075

0159078

0159082

0159099

TEGLIA 20X3 BASSA ALL.PRO.7054

TEGLIA 24X3 BASSA ALL.PRO.7054

TEGLIA 28X3 BASSA ALL.PRO.7054

TEGLIA 32X3 BASSA ALL.PRO.7054

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8003150458662

8003150458686

8003150458709

8003150458723

0260936
TEGLIA 80X45X2 BASSA     INOX*

Sing. 1

1
8009143155266

0165516
TEGLIA 65X53X2,5 2/1BASSA INO*

Sing. 1

1
8009143101867

0165520

0165521

0165525

TEGLIA 40X30X3   F/BLU GT40303

TEGLIA 50X35X3   F/BLU GT50353

TEGLIA 60X40X3   F/BLU GT60403

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

1

1

1

1

1

1

8009143129625

8009143129632

8009143129649

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0165580

0165585

0165581

0165582

0165583

TEGLIA PIZZA 20X2,5 F/BLU 2025

TEGLIA PIZZA 22X2,5 F/BLU 2225

TEGLIA PIZZA 24X2,5 F/BLU 2425

TEGLIA PIZZA 28X2,5 F/BLU 2825

TEGLIA PIZZA 30X2,5 F/BLU 3025

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

Sing.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8009143129656

8009143129984

8009143129717

8009143129755

8009143129762

0165584
TEGLIA PIZZA 24X4 F/BLUGT24TO*

Sing. 1

1
8009143129779

0062322
CASSA 30X40X10 SERVICE 1885HD3

Sing. 1

2
8002942003639

0062269
COPERCHIO CASSA 30X40    9195M

Sing. 6

2
8002942018176

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0260255
CASSA 60X40X7S/C LT12  4407-NT

Sing. 1

4
8004331440704

0062435
CASSA 60X40X10 S/C.L20 4410-N=

Sing. 1

2
8004331441008

0062357
CASSA 60X40X13 S/C. PE604013 =

Sing. 1

3
8054615827455

0260246
CASSA 60X40X7 LEGG. E6407LFLNT

Sing. 1

1
8029248015166

0260247
CASSA 60X40X9 LEGG. E6409LFLNT

Sing. 1

1
8029248015180

220Rif.



Codice Uv
Descrizione
Ean

Imballo

Qt Ven

0260244
COPERCHIO CASSA 60X40  9195/M=

Sing. 6

4
8002942018169

0260268
COPERCHIO 60X40  NEUT. COPE64N

Sing. 35

1
8029248013469

0062289
CARRELLO BOX-SERV.ROSSO 60X40=

Sing. 1

1
8029248012103

220Rif.


